
ACHIEVEMENTS
# of consultations received by refugees and impacted host community residents in 
primary health as reported by partners*

100%

REPORTING ORGANISATIONS

332,693 1,115,700

Reached 2017 National
Target

**Some beneficiaries may have 
received more than one type of 
assistance and total figures do not 
account for possible overlap.

TURKEY HEALTH SECTOR Inter-Agency
Coordination
TurkeyOctober 2017

# of persons provided with transportation to health facilities

# of health care facilities providing services to refugee (including MHCs) supported

# of male and female Syrian health care providers trained

332,693**
consultations received

by refugees and impacted
host community residents

in primary health

Female Adults
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Male Adults
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Girls
19%

Boys
20%

/

653
# of Syrian medical 
personnel working in 
refugee health centers in 
Turkey – following the 
adaptation training

Female Adults Male Adults

Girls Boys

# of translators trained on medical terminology assisting the medical personel in MHCs

# of Syrian refugees and members of impacted host communities who receive SRH services 

# of Syrian refugee children under 5 years reached through routine vaccination

# of MHPSS consultations provided in refugee health centers and host community clinics

7,431 10,000/

17 36/

1,465 1,020/

150 300/

78,711 232,250/

363,953 380,000/

9,134 801,400/

49%

59%

DOCTORS WORLDWIDE
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46,100
# of consultations in 
Primary health during 
October 2017

1,181
# of MHPSS consulta-
tions provided in 
supported refugee 
health centers and host 
community clinics

41%

51%
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## Instances of assistance reported in province

1 Dot = 1,000

People Assisted 2017 Jan to Oct. .
Provinces of Turkey

ASSISTANCE TO SYRIAN REFUGEES IN THE HEALTH SECTOR IN TURKEY

*The figure does not include all 
services provided by Government 
Refugee Health Centers.

74%

144%

47%

30%

50%

96%

1%

34%
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***

***A total of 322 trained 
since October 2016.

20


